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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Wed 18 Jan 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

196402161989032001; PROF. DR.

BERNADETTE ROBIANI, M.Sc

2 Wed 25 Jan 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

196402161989032001; PROF. DR.

BERNADETTE ROBIANI, M.Sc

3 Wed 1 Feb 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

196402161989032001; PROF. DR.

BERNADETTE ROBIANI, M.Sc

4 Wed 8 Feb 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

196402161989032001; PROF. DR.

BERNADETTE ROBIANI, M.Sc

5 Wed 15 Feb 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

197205292006042001 ; DR. ASLAMIA

ROSSA, M.SI 

6 Wed 22 Feb 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

197205292006042001 ; DR. ASLAMIA

ROSSA, M.SI 

7 Wed 1 Mar 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

197205292006042001 ; DR. ASLAMIA

ROSSA, M.SI 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

8 Wed 8 Mar 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

197205292006042001 ; DR. ASLAMIA

ROSSA, M.SI 

9 Wed 15 Mar 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

196703141993032001; HJ. MARLINA

WIDIYANTI, SE.,SH., MM., MH., PH.D

10 Fri 24 Mar 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

196703141993032001; HJ. MARLINA

WIDIYANTI, SE.,SH., MM., MH., PH.D

11 Tue 28 Mar 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

196703141993032001; HJ. MARLINA

WIDIYANTI, SE.,SH., MM., MH., PH.D

12 Thu 30 Mar 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

196703141993032001; HJ. MARLINA

WIDIYANTI, SE.,SH., MM., MH., PH.D

13 Sat 1 Apr 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

196812241993031002; Prof. Dr.

TAUFIQ, S.E., M.Si

14 Wed 5 Apr 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

196812241993031002; Prof. Dr.

TAUFIQ, S.E., M.Si

15 Sat 8 Apr 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

196812241993031002; Prof. Dr.

TAUFIQ, S.E., M.Si

16 Wed 12 Apr 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

196812241993031002; Prof. Dr.

TAUFIQ, S.E., M.Si
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